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Inicio sessao:
08/04/2024 14:24

08/04/2024 19:07

Término sessao:

RELATORIO DE PRESENGA
9° SESSAO ORDINARIA de 08 de abril de 2024

CHAMADA:
ORDEM DO DIA

08/04/2024 18:52

08/04/2024 18:59

PARLAMENTARES
CLARK

BAIANINHO

PELE DA COCHEIRA
TADEU DA EDUCAGAO
CARLOS CAFEMA

LEO

DIEGO DOMINGUES
FABIO ARENA

ZE PEDRO

TUBARAO

MARCELO RAMOS
PAULINHO DA FARMACIA

GUINHO

PARTIDO

PP

MDB

PSB

MDB

MDB

PODEMOS

REPUBLICANOS

NOVO

MDB

UNIAO BRASIL

PL

PODEMOS

PODEMOS

STATUS

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

PRESENTE

HORARIO

18:58

18:57

18:59

18:57

18:57

18:58

18:58

18:52

18:59

18:53

18:57

18:52

18:55

OBS.

Parlamentares presentes

13

Parlamentares ausentes 0

Presidente




